
8/7/2023 7:19:47 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1-EC EM EVERETT READY IN %EMERSON SUMMER SCHOOL AM

Route:1-EC EM EVERETT READY IN

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:10.06 mi.

8:25 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:35 am STOP E Casino Rd @ Highland Dr [S]

8:36 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Florida Dr [W]

8:43 am STOP Larlin Dr @ Timber Cir [S]

8:44 am STOP Forest View Dr @ Forest Glade Dr [NW]

8:46 am STOP Panaview Blvd @ Larlin Dr [N]

stop after turn onto Heather Way

8:49 am STOP Heather Way @ Yew St [W]

8:53 am STOP McDougall Ave @ 74th St SE [SE]

8:54 am STOP McDougall Ave @ Monroe Ave [SE]

8:55 am STOP PULL OFF STOP @ GAS STATION [SE]

8:56 am STOP @ ALLEY between Adams & Columbia on Jefferson [W]

8:57 am STOP Jefferson Ave @ Jackson Ave [NW]

8:58 am STOP 1710 74TH ST SE [N]

9:01 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 78TH PL SE [NW]

stop after intersection-(north east corner)

9:03 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Leland Dr [E]

9:10 am DEST EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/7/2023 7:19:47 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 104-EC  EVERETT READY NORTH  %EMERSON SUMMER SCHOOL AM

Route:104-EC  EVERETT READY NORTH 

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:24.42 mi.

8:01 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

ENTRANCE TO RIVERVIEW APTS

8:24 am STOP 1622 E MARINE VIEW DR [W]

8:28 am STOP ALLEY BETWEEN 12TH & 11TH [N]

8:29 am STOP 12th St @ Rainier Ave [E]

SE CRN

8:34 am STOP HOYT AVE @ 22nd St [NW]

8:40 am STOP 33RD ST @ NASSAU ST (NE) [NW]

Stop before turning

8:47 am STOP Olympic Blvd & Crown Dr (stop before turning) [SE]

8:51 am STOP Dogwood Dr @ Alder St [NW]

8:55 am STOP 60th St SW @ Seahurst Ave [NE]

8:58 am STOP E Magnolia Ave @ Sycamore Pl [NE]

9:01 am STOP 312 60TH ST SE [S]

9:10 am DEST EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023



8/7/2023 7:19:47 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 8-EC EVERETT READY IN SOUTH %EMERSON SUMMER SCHOOL AM

Route:8-EC EVERETT READY IN SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:33.13 mi.

7:33 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:03 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 171st Pl SE [NW]

8:09 am STOP 183rd St SE @ 9th Ave SE [N]

8:24 am STOP 14529 N CREEK DR [E]

8:31 am STOP 1224 129TH ST SE [N]

8:41 am STOP 100th St SE @ 28th Dr SE [SW]

8:43 am STOP 110th St SE @ 34th Dr SE [N]

8:46 am STOP 2931 112TH PL SE [N]

8:52 am STOP 1010 100th ST SE-WILDREED [SW]

8:53 am STOP TRAILSIDE @ OFFICE [SW]

8:56 am STOP 1304/1315 BRUSKRUD RD - TESSARA [N]

8:59 am STOP 9009 W Mall DR [SE]

9:00 am STOP ENTRANCE TO ARBOR GLEN [NW]

9:01 am STOP W MALL DR @ W MALL PLACE APTS [NW]

9:05 am DEST EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023


